INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS                                 152-0182-0H
      senvainc.com   1-866-660-8864    (F)1-503-296-2529    9290 SW Nimbus Ave.    Beaverton Oregon 97008
PW w/ Conduit Connection
Wet-Wet Pressure Transmitter
Compatible with Senva PWC025, 050,
100, 250, 500psig pressure sensors
PRODUCT APPLICATION LIMITATION:
Senva products are not designed for life or safety applications. Senva products

always be reported positive.
15. To custom zero the device (optional), hold down the zero
button for 5 seconds (until the LCD blinks once). Hold down for
10 seconds (until LCD blinks twice) to reset/clear the zero value.
16. Seal remaining conduit knockouts on PW transmitter.
SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply
Voltage output mode (0-5v)
Voltage output mode (0-10v)
Current (4-20mA) output mode
12-30VDC/24VAC (1), 20mA max.
15-30VDC/24VAC required for 10V f.s. output
12-30VDC, 20mA max.
Outputs Switch selectable 2-wire 4-20mA, 3-wire 0-5V/10V
PW10 Pressure ranges (Switch selectable)
25psig sensor (PWC025)
50psig sensor (PWC050)
100psig sensor (PWC100)
250psig sensor (PWC250)
500psig sensor (PWC500)
5/10/25psid
5/10/25psid
10/20/40psid
25/50/100psid